SATURDAY HOURLY WINNERS

"1

7-8 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st John Lumpkin
2nd Si Donkeson
3rd Ronnie Lamb
4th Joe Todd

5th Shane Smith

6th Todd Hamilton
7th Ray Ward

8th Scott Johnson
9th Kaleum Hughes
10th Chris Patton
11th Christopher Garner
12th Brandon Potter
13th Justin Lynn Robinson
14th Darrell Campbell
15th Cody Mays

16th Paula Hilton
17th Andy Howard
8-9 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st Keith White

2nd Robert Pope

3rd Bryant Leblanc
4th Richard Trembley
5th Michael Linch
6th Jonathan Hutto
7th Jeff Noble

8th Sammy Brown
9th William Hubbard
10th Larry Butler

11th James Hughes
12th Ira Wooten

13th Tracy Morgan
14th Rick Talley

15th Blair Beck

9-10 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st Alan Graff

2nd Jeff Lundy

3rd Jesse Flake

4th Wyatt Kelsey
5th James Rose

6th David Crow

LAKE FORK; Alba, TX

September 18-19-20, 2020

Windcrest, TX
San Angelo, TX
Humble, TX
Wichita Falls, TX
Texarkana, TX
Flower Mound, TX
Emory, TX
Olmstead, KY
Van, TX
Farmerville, LA
Subiaco, AR
DeCatur, TX
Hineston, LA
Alba, TX

Yantis, TX
Natchez, LA
Mexia, TX

DeCatur, TX
Diana, TX
Carencro, LA
Russellville, KY
Glen Rose, TX
Kountze, TX
Tyler, TX
Ferris, TX
White Oak, TX
Simms, TX

Highland Village, TX

Dublin, TX
Azle, TX

Port Bolivar, TX
Midland, TX

Campbell Hill, IL
Winnsboro, TX
Jewett, TX
Greenville, TX
Benbrook, TX
Henderson, TX

8.47
8.24
2.34
2.15
2.13
2.12
2.10
2.05
2.03
2.00
1.97
1.94
1.94
1.93
191
1.89
1.89

8.73
2.23
2.20
2.18
2.18
2.17
2.12
2.11
2.09
2.08
2.06
2.06
2.05
2.02
1.99

2.35
2.34
2.27
2.25
2.25
2.19

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$3000 *BH
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500



7th

8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Jeffrey Sanders
Tommy Hale Il
Richard Osborn
Jimmie Causey
Phillip Vaughn
Rebecca Schlatholt
Mike Cook

Derek Brown
Robin Israel

Jerry Pate
Kenneth Bergman

10-11 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Michael Landers
Roy Cheaney

Tim McDill
Christopher Schlag
Richard Murphey
Mike Hughes

Amy Greer
Michael Ottmer
Gerald Shehane
Jason Camp
Danny Salazar Jr.
Randall Kirkes
Robert Richardson
Eric Waldroff

Gary Strowd

11-12 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Christopher Ford
Mark Biondi
David Myrick
Dalton White
Edgar Lamb
Mike Stephenson
Robert Meroney
Travis Copeland
Michael Linch
Rodney Stovall
Carl Todd Jr.
William Dockery
Darren Lowe
James Croney
Benjamin Reed
Charlie Westmoreland
Jason Hensarling

12 -1 HOUR (SATURDAY)

Omaha, NE
Jacksonville, TX
Carrollton, TX
Jacksonville, TX
Benton, TX
Rowlett, TX
Frankston, TX
Gladewater, TX
Many, LA
Downsville, LA
Emory, TX

Fairfield, TX
Grand Saline, TX
Ethelsville, AL
Lufkin, TX
Rosston, AR
Colmesneil, TX
Garland, TX

Mt. Pleasant, TX
New Waverly, TX
Dodd City, TX
Mesquite, TX
Killeen, TX
Mckinney, TX
Malvern, TX
Lewisville, TX

Winnsboro, TX
Burleson, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Florence, MS
Flint, TX

Dubach, LA
Grand Saline, TX
Grand Saline, TX
Glen Rose, TX
Mineola, TX
Quinlan, TX
Longview, TX

San Augustine, TX
Red Oak, TX
Tyler, TX

Many, LA
Woodville, TX

2.19
2.16
2.14
211
2.07
2.07
2.06
2.00
2.00
1.99
1.98

2.34
2.30
2.19
2.17
2.15
2.14
2.14
2.09
2.05
2.04
2.03
2.01
2.00
1.99
1.97

7.47
2.46
2.35
2.23
2.20
2.15
2.13
2.13
2.12
211
2.08
2.05
2.04
2.03
2.03
2.02
2.02

$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC

*BC

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

David Kirkland
Jimmy Qualls
Travis Kovacs
Danny Sims

Elrid Richard
Brian Adams
Perry Sanders
Greg Short
Dalton Phelps
Tony Climer
Brian McCallister
Red McPeek
Russell Robinson
James Taylor
Tony Bural

1-2 HOUR (SATURDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

FRIDAY HOURLY WINNERS

Denise Bradford
Steve Crawford
Charles Lawrence
Raymond Darnall
Chester Yates
Robert Littlejohn
Rickey Sipes
Jacob Callahan
Curtis Daniels
Kenneth Hall
Roger Sargent Jr.
Larry Delong
Ryan Elder
Anthony Goodson
James Taylor, Jr.
Robert Dryman
David Glover

7-8 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Kyle Keating

Jeff Hood

Larry Bobbitt
Jeremy Allen
Danny Salazar Jr.
Calvin Culley
Ronald Rogers
William Goodman
Danial Wells
Jeffrey Lee

Curt Culbertson

Marshall, TX
Euless, TX
Leonard, TX
Sulphur Springs, TX
Rowlett, TX

Jasper, TX

Yantis, TX

Hot Springs Natl. PK, AR
Edgewood, TX
Mesquite, TX
Dallas, TX

Yantis, TX

Sumner, TX
Anacoco, LA

Hurst, TX

Emory, TX
Nash, TX

Inola, OK

Fort Worth, TX
West Monroe, LA
Fruitvale, TX
Longview, TX
Yantis, TX
Durant, OK
Waxahachie, TX
Wetmpka, AL
Kemp, TX

Willis Point, TX
Driftwood, TX
Reno, TX

Willis Point, TX
Hamburg, AR

Barry, TX
Gilmer, TX
Weatherford, TX
Simsboro, LA
Mesquite, TX
Wichita Falls, TX
Canton, TX
Buna, TX
Cleburne, TX
Irving, TX

Fort Worth, TX

8.18
2.27
2.25
221
2.12
2.12
211
2.11
2.09
2.05
2.04
2.03
2.01
1.98
1.97

2.30
2.28
2.24
2.24
221
2.20
2.20
2.18
2.17
2.16
2.12
2.12
2.08
2.07
2.05
2.05
2.05

7.69
2.36
231
2.16
2.15
2.15
2.12
2.12
2.09
2.08
2.08

$3000 * BH
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350



12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Thomas Hilton
Billy Gilbert

Clint Stephenson
Robert Lafitte
Timothy Flye
Fidel Ramirez

8-9 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Christopher Gordon
Jason Phillips
Larry Delong
Charlie Floyd
Jason Smith
Chad Penney
Kenneth Self
Bobby Peak
Bryan Keith Smith
Kenny Nail
Mickey Dixon

Jeff Hood

Rickey Sipes
Johnny Williams
Pat Goodwin

9-10 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Danny Dulude
Travis Simmons
Stephen Jones
Fernando Pacheco
William Sword
Robert Blount
Thomas Dunavan
Randy McKinney
Bob Pool

Edward Welch
Byron Amox

John Mondotte
Derek Swindler
Joe Carathers
Robert Heaton
Tom Wilson
Charles Armstrong

10-11 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Earl Wilson
Randy Williford
Daniel Hamer
Jeremy Allen
Ladd Thompson

Natchez, LA

Hot Springs Natl. PK, AR

Dubach, LA
Many, LA
Steens, MS
Fort Worth, TX

Natchitoches, LA
Rison, AR
Kemp, TX
Emory, TX
Avery, TX
Mansfield, TX
Salem, NH
Greenville, TX
Gary, TX
Kilgore, TX
Princeton, TX
Gilmer, TX
Longview, TX
Burleson, TX
Yantis, TX

Grand Saline, TX
Ragley, LA
Powderly, TX
Missouri City, TX
Rusk, TX

Yantis, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Cleburne, TX
Murphy, TX
Tulsa, OK
Avinger, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Waxahachie, TX
Queen City, TX
Jacksonville, AR
Conway, AR
Arthur City, TX

Plumerville, AR
Atlanta, LA
Rising Star, TX
Simsboro, LA
Mineola, TX

2.05
2.04
2.03
2.01
1.99
1.98

8.59
8.28
2.50
2.45
2.40
2.30
2.29
2.27
2.23
2.20
2.19
2.15
2.15
2.15
2.14

8.80
2.30
2.28
2.23
2.23
2.22
2.22
2.17
2.16
2.10
2.09
2.07
2.05
2.04
2.03
2.02
2.02

2.26
2.21
2.15
2.15
2.13

$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$3000 *BH
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600



6th Greg Pruss

7th Dwayne "Red" McPeek
8th David Roulston
9th Bobby Moore
10th Stephen Lopez
11th Jason Fussell
12th Orrin Vanderburg
13th Jeremy MA Guinn
14th Edward Freking Ill
15th Michael Rogers
11-12 HOUR_(FRIDAY)

1st Kevin Porche

2nd Cameron Besett
3rd Kevin Potter

4th Billy Ferguson

5th Gilbert Miller

6th Brian Savage

7th Charlie Westmoreland
8th Stoney Crump
9th Todd Lowry

10th Robyn Turner
11th Timothy Vermillion
12th Danny Flye

13th Levi Green, Sr.
14th Jeff Lovell

15th Bryan Tower, Jr.
16th Clarence Jackson
17th Julie Autry

12 - 1 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st Bobby Myers

2nd Dan Telesko

3rd William Cruff

4th Chase Dorsey
5th Robert Poe

6th Jerrel Gates

7th Jesse Flake

8th Stacy Miller

9th Brandon Hertel
10th Verlon Croney
11th Rob Stevens

12th Brett Miller

13th William Hensley
14th Les Haralson
15th Jim Greshan

1-2 HOUR (FRIDAY)

1st

Robert J. Little

N. Little Rock, AR
Yantis, TX

Allen, TX

Grand Prairie, TX
Cleveland, TX
Magnolia, TX
Paris, TX

Clarks, LA

Clute, TX

Tow, TX

Loranger, LA
Rogers, AR
Montgomery, TX
Tyler, TX
Midlothian, TX
Midland, TX
Many, LA

Fort Worth, TX
Whitewright, TX
Pollock, TX
Weatherford, TX
Columbus, MS
Killeen, TX
Grapevine, TX
Malakoff, TX
Selmer, TN
DeCatur, TX

Brookhaven, MS
Fort Worth, TX
Yantis, TX
Madison, MS
West Monroe, LA
Monroe, LA
Jewett, TX
Lubbock, TX
Tye, TX

Alba, TX

Hot Springs, AR
Nolanville, TX
Frisco, TX

Azle, TX
Richmond, TX

Haslet, TX

2.09
2.09
2.03
1.99
1.97
1.97
1.95
1.92
1.92
1.90

5.13
2.25
211
2.10
2.09
2.06
2.05
2.04
2.03
2.03
2.02
2.00
1.97
1.95
1.95
1.94
1.92

7.93
6.53
2.32
2.29
2.27
2.19
2.15
2.08
2.06
2.06
2.06
2.02
2.01
2.00
2.00

7.62

$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC
*BC

$3000 * BH
$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250

$1,500



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Richard Beckham
Cody Anders
Mark File

Jason Reaves
Tommy Jones
James Hamm
Jonathan Davis
Billy Holeman Sr.
Tony Scataglia
Jimmy Qualls
James Reed
Jerrel Gates
Mike Oliver
James Hughes
Ricky Barker
Jeff Lundy

Dallas, TX
Paris, TX

Wright City, MO

Montague, TX
Zavala, TX
Jefferson, TX
Keller, TX
Camden, AR
Houston, TX
Euless, TX
Powderly, TX
Mirion, LA
Waldron, AR
Chester, TX
Ashford, WV
Winnsboro, TX

241
2.39
231
2.30
2.27
2.25
2.25
2.22
2.19
2.17
2.16
2.14
2.13
2.13
2.13
2.11

$900
$800
$700
$600
$500
$450
$425
$400
$375
$350
$325
$300
$275
$250
*BC

*BC



