

LAKE FORK; Alba, TX September 18-19-20, 2020

SATURDAY HOURLY WINNERS					
	(SATURDAY)				
1st	John Lumpkin	Windcrest, TX	8.47	\$1,500	
2nd	Si Donkeson	San Angelo, TX	8.24	\$900	
3rd	Ronnie Lamb	Humble, TX	2.34	\$800	
4th	Joe Todd	Wichita Falls, TX	2.15	\$700	
5th	Shane Smith	Texarkana, TX	2.13	\$600	
6th	Todd Hamilton	Flower Mound, TX	2.12	\$500	
7th	Ray Ward	Emory, TX	2.10	\$450	
8th	Scott Johnson	Olmstead, KY	2.05	\$425	
9th	Kaleum Hughes	Van, TX	2.03	\$400	
10th	Chris Patton	Farmerville, LA	2.00	\$375	
11th	Christopher Garner	Subiaco, AR	1.97	\$350	
12th	Brandon Potter	DeCatur, TX	1.94	\$325	
13th	Justin Lynn Robinson	Hineston, LA	1.94	\$300	
14th	Darrell Campbell	Alba, TX	1.93	\$275	
15th	Cody Mays	Yantis, TX	1.91	\$250	
16th	Paula Hilton	Natchez, LA	1.89	*BC	
17th	Andy Howard	Mexia, TX	1.89	*BC	
8-9 HOUR	(SATURDAY)				
1st	Keith White	DeCatur, TX	8.73	\$3000 * BH	
2nd	Robert Pope	Diana, TX	2.23	\$900	
3rd	Bryant Leblanc	Carencro, LA	2.20	\$800	
4th	Richard Trembley	Russellville, KY	2.18	\$700	
5th	Michael Linch	Glen Rose, TX	2.18	\$600	
6th	Jonathan Hutto	Kountze, TX	2.17	\$500	
7th	Jeff Noble	Tyler, TX	2.12	\$450	
8th	Sammy Brown	Ferris, TX	2.11	\$425	
9th	William Hubbard	White Oak, TX	2.09	\$400	
10th	Larry Butler	Simms, TX	2.08	\$375	
11th	James Hughes	Highland Village, TX	2.06	\$350	
12th	Ira Wooten	Dublin, TX	2.06	\$325	
13th	Tracy Morgan	Azle, TX	2.05	\$300	
14th	Rick Talley	Port Bolivar, TX	2.02	\$275	
15th	Blair Beck	Midland, TX	1.99	\$250	
<u>9-10 HOUF</u>					
1st	Alan Graff	Campbell Hill, IL	2.35	\$1,500	
2nd	Jeff Lundy	Winnsboro, TX	2.34	\$900	
3rd	Jesse Flake	Jewett, TX	2.27	\$800	
4th	Wyatt Kelsey	Greenville, TX	2.25	\$700	
5th	James Rose	Benbrook, TX	2.25	\$600	
6th	David Crow	Henderson, TX	2.19	\$500	

7th	Jeffrey Sanders	Omaha, NE	2.19	\$450	
8th	Tommy Hale II	Jacksonville, TX	2.16	\$425	
9th	Richard Osborn	Carrollton, TX	2.14	\$400	
10th	Jimmie Causey	Jacksonville, TX	2.11	\$375	
11th	Phillip Vaughn	Benton, TX	2.07	\$350	
12th	Rebecca Schlatholt	Rowlett, TX	2.07	\$325	
13th	Mike Cook	Frankston, TX	2.06	\$300	
14th	Derek Brown	Gladewater, TX	2.00	\$275	
15th	Robin Israel	Many, LA	2.00	\$250	
16th	Jerry Pate	Downsville, LA	1.99	*BC	
17th	Kenneth Bergman	Emory, TX	1.98	*BC	
10-11 H	OUR (SATURDAY)				
1st	Michael Landers	Fairfield, TX	2.34	\$1,500	
2nd	Roy Cheaney	Grand Saline, TX	2.30	\$900	
3rd	Tim McDill	Ethelsville, AL	2.19	\$800	
4th	Christopher Schlag	Lufkin, TX	2.17	\$700	
5th	Richard Murphey	Rosston, AR	2.15	\$600	
6th	Mike Hughes	Colmesneil, TX	2.14	\$500	
7th	Amy Greer	Garland, TX	2.14	\$450	
8th	Michael Ottmer	Mt. Pleasant, TX	2.09	\$425	
9th	Gerald Shehane	New Waverly, TX	2.05	\$400	
10th	Jason Camp	Dodd City, TX	2.04	\$375	
11th	Danny Salazar Jr.	Mesquite, TX	2.03	\$350	
12th	Randall Kirkes	Killeen, TX	2.01	\$325	
13th	Robert Richardson	Mckinney, TX	2.00	\$300	
14th	Eric Waldroff	Malvern, TX	1.99	\$275	
15th	Gary Strowd	Lewisville, TX	1.97	\$250	
11-12 H	•	,		·	
1st	Christopher Ford	Winnsboro, TX	7.47	\$1,500	
2nd	Mark Biondi	Burleson, TX	2.46	\$900	
3rd	David Myrick	Oklahoma City, OK	2.35	\$800	
4th	Dalton White	Florence, MS	2.23	\$700	
5th	Edgar Lamb	Flint, TX	2.20	\$600	
6th	Mike Stephenson	Dubach, LA	2.15	\$500	
7th	Robert Meroney	Grand Saline, TX	2.13	\$450	
8th	Travis Copeland	Grand Saline, TX	2.13	\$425	
9th	Michael Linch	Glen Rose, TX	2.12	\$400	
10th	Rodney Stovall	Mineola, TX	2.12	\$375	
11th	Carl Todd Jr.	Quinlan, TX	2.08	\$350	
12th	William Dockery	Longview, TX	2.05	\$325	
12th	Darren Lowe	San Augustine, TX	2.03	\$300	
14th	James Croney	Red Oak, TX	2.04	\$275	
14m 15th	-		2.03	\$275 \$250	
	Benjamin Reed Charlie Westmoreland	Tyler, TX		\$250 *BC	
16th		Many, LA	2.02		
17th	Jason Hensarling	Woodville, TX	2.02	*BC	
<u>12 - 1 H</u>	<u>OUR (SATURDAY)</u>				

1st	David Kirkland	Marshall, TX	8.18	\$3000 * BH
2nd	Jimmy Qualls	Euless, TX	2.27	\$900
3rd	Travis Kovacs	Leonard, TX	2.25	\$800
4th	Danny Sims	Sulphur Springs, TX	2.21	\$700
5th	Elrid Richard	Rowlett, TX	2.12	\$600
6th	Brian Adams	Jasper, TX	2.12	\$500
7th	Perry Sanders	Yantis, TX	2.11	\$450
8th	Greg Short	Hot Springs Natl. PK, AR	2.11	\$425
9th	Dalton Phelps	Edgewood, TX	2.09	\$400
10th	Tony Climer	Mesquite, TX	2.05	\$375
11th	Brian McCallister	Dallas, TX	2.04	\$350
12th	Red McPeek	Yantis, TX	2.03	\$325
13th	Russell Robinson	Sumner, TX	2.01	\$300
14th	James Taylor	Anacoco, LA	1.98	\$275
15th	Tony Bural	Hurst, TX	1.97	\$250
1-2 HOUR (SAT	<u>URDAY)</u>			
1st	Denise Bradford	Emory, TX	2.30	\$1,500
2nd	Steve Crawford	Nash, TX	2.28	\$900
3rd	Charles Lawrence	Inola, OK	2.24	\$800
4th	Raymond Darnall	Fort Worth, TX	2.24	\$700
5th	Chester Yates	West Monroe, LA	2.21	\$600
6th	Robert Littlejohn	Fruitvale, TX	2.20	\$500
7th	Rickey Sipes	Longview, TX	2.20	\$450
8th	Jacob Callahan	Yantis, TX	2.18	\$425
9th	Curtis Daniels	Durant, OK	2.17	\$400
10th	Kenneth Hall	Waxahachie, TX	2.16	\$375
11th	Roger Sargent Jr.	Wetmpka, AL	2.12	\$350
12th	Larry Delong	Kemp, TX	2.12	\$325
13th	Ryan Elder	Willis Point, TX	2.08	\$300
14th	Anthony Goodson	Driftwood, TX	2.07	\$275
15th	James Taylor, Jr.	Reno, TX	2.05	\$250
16th	Robert Dryman	Willis Point, TX	2.05	*BC
17th	David Glover	Hamburg, AR	2.05	*BC
FRIDAY HOURL	Y WINNERS			
7-8 HOUR (FRID	DAY)			
1st	Kyle Keating	Barry, TX	7.69	\$1,500
2nd	Jeff Hood	Gilmer, TX	2.36	\$900
3rd	Larry Bobbitt	Weatherford, TX	2.31	\$800
4th	Jeremy Allen	Simsboro, LA	2.16	\$700
5th	Danny Salazar Jr.	Mesquite, TX	2.15	\$600
6th	Calvin Culley	Wichita Falls, TX	2.15	\$500
7th	Ronald Rogers	Canton, TX	2.12	\$450
8th	William Goodman	Buna, TX	2.12	\$425
9th	Danial Wells	Cleburne, TX	2.09	\$400
10th	Jeffrey Lee	Irving, TX	2.08	\$375
11th	Curt Culbertson	Fort Worth, TX	2.08	\$350

1:	2th	Thomas Hilton	Natchez, LA	2.05	\$325
13	3th	Billy Gilbert	Hot Springs Natl. PK, AR	2.04	\$300
14	4th	Clint Stephenson	Dubach, LA	2.03	\$275
1:	5th	Robert Lafitte	Many, LA	2.01	\$250
10	6th	Timothy Flye	Steens, MS	1.99	*BC
1	7th	Fidel Ramirez	Fort Worth, TX	1.98	*BC
8	-9 HOUR (FRI	DAY)			
1:	st	Christopher Gordon	Natchitoches, LA	8.59	\$3000 * BH
21	nd	Jason Phillips	Rison, AR	8.28	\$900
31	rd	Larry Delong	Kemp, TX	2.50	\$800
41	th	Charlie Floyd	Emory, TX	2.45	\$700
51	th	Jason Smith	Avery, TX	2.40	\$600
	th	Chad Penney	Mansfield, TX	2.30	\$500
	th	Kenneth Self	Salem, NH	2.29	\$450
	th	Bobby Peak	Greenville, TX	2.27	\$425
	th	Bryan Keith Smith	Gary, TX	2.23	\$400
	0th	Kenny Nail	Kilgore, TX	2.20	\$375
	1th	Mickey Dixon	Princeton, TX	2.19	\$350
	2th	Jeff Hood	Gilmer, TX	2.15	\$325
	3th	Rickey Sipes	Longview, TX	2.15	\$300
	4th	Johnny Williams	Burleson, TX	2.15	\$275
	5th	Pat Goodwin	Yantis, TX	2.14	\$250
	-10 HOUR (FRI				4 -00
	st	Danny Dulude	Grand Saline, TX	8.80	\$1,500
	nd	Travis Simmons	Ragley, LA	2.30	\$900
	rd	Stephen Jones	Powderly, TX	2.28	\$800
	th	Fernando Pacheco	Missouri City, TX	2.23	\$700
	th	William Sword	Rusk, TX	2.23	\$600
	th	Robert Blount	Yantis, TX	2.22	\$500
	th	Thomas Dunavan	Fort Worth, TX	2.22	\$450
	th	Randy McKinney	Cleburne, TX	2.17	\$425
	th	Bob Pool	Murphy, TX	2.16	\$400
	0th	Edward Welch	Tulsa, OK	2.10	\$375
	1th	Byron Amox	Avinger, TX	2.09	\$350
	2th	John Mondotte	Scottsdale, AZ	2.07	\$325
	3th	Derek Swindler	Waxahachie, TX	2.05	\$300
	4th	Joe Carathers	Queen City, TX	2.04	\$275
	5th	Robert Heaton	Jacksonville, AR	2.03	\$250
	6th	Tom Wilson	Conway, AR	2.02	*BC
	7th	Charles Armstrong	Arthur City, TX	2.02	*BC
		RIDAY)	Author City, 170	2.02	50
	st	Earl Wilson	Plumerville, AR	2.26	\$1,500
	nd	Randy Williford	Atlanta, LA	2.21	\$900
	rd	Daniel Hamer	Rising Star, TX	2.15	\$800
	th	Jeremy Allen	Simsboro, LA	2.15	\$700
	th	Ladd Thompson	Mineola, TX	2.13	\$600
5	 .				4000

6th	Greg Pruss	N. Little Rock, AR	2.09	\$500
7th	Dwayne "Red" McPeek	Yantis, TX	2.09	\$450
8th	David Roulston	Allen, TX	2.03	\$425
9th	Bobby Moore	Grand Prairie, TX	1.99	\$400
10th	Stephen Lopez	Cleveland, TX	1.97	\$375
11th	Jason Fussell	Magnolia, TX	1.97	\$350
12th	Orrin Vanderburg	Paris, TX	1.95	\$325
13th	Jeremy MA Guinn	Clarks, LA	1.92	\$300
14th	Edward Freking III	Clute, TX	1.92	\$275
15th	Michael Rogers	Tow, TX	1.90	\$250
11-12 HOUR (F	FRIDAY)			
1st	Kevin Porche	Loranger, LA	5.13	\$1,500
2nd	Cameron Besett	Rogers, AR	2.25	\$900
3rd	Kevin Potter	Montgomery, TX	2.11	\$800
4th	Billy Ferguson	Tyler, TX	2.10	\$700
5th	Gilbert Miller	Midlothian, TX	2.09	\$600
6th	Brian Savage	Midland, TX	2.06	\$500
7th	Charlie Westmoreland	Many, LA	2.05	\$450
8th	Stoney Crump	Fort Worth, TX	2.04	\$425
9th	Todd Lowry	Whitewright, TX	2.03	\$400
10th	Robyn Turner	Pollock, TX	2.03	\$375
11th	Timothy Vermillion	Weatherford, TX	2.02	\$350
12th	Danny Flye	Columbus, MS	2.00	\$325
13th	Levi Green, Sr.	Killeen, TX	1.97	\$300
14th	Jeff Lovell	·	1.95	\$275
15th		Grapevine, TX	1.95	\$250
16th	Bryan Tower, Jr. Clarence Jackson	Malakoff, TX		*BC
		Selmer, TN	1.94	
17th	Julie Autry FRIDAY)	DeCatur, TX	1.92	*BC
		Decaliberra MO	7.00	# 0000 * DU
1st	Bobby Myers	Brookhaven, MS	7.93	\$3000 * BH
2nd	Dan Telesko	Fort Worth, TX	6.53	\$900
3rd	William Cruff	Yantis, TX	2.32	\$800
4th	Chase Dorsey	Madison, MS	2.29	\$700
5th	Robert Poe	West Monroe, LA	2.27	\$600
6th	Jerrel Gates	Monroe, LA	2.19	\$500
7th	Jesse Flake	Jewett, TX	2.15	\$450
8th	Stacy Miller	Lubbock, TX	2.08	\$425
9th	Brandon Hertel	Tye, TX	2.06	\$400
10th	Verlon Croney	Alba, TX	2.06	\$375
11th	Rob Stevens	Hot Springs, AR	2.06	\$350
12th	Brett Miller	Nolanville, TX	2.02	\$325
13th	William Hensley	Frisco, TX	2.01	\$300
14th	Les Haralson	Azle, TX	2.00	\$275
15th	Jim Greshan	Richmond, TX	2.00	\$250
1-2 HOUR (FR	IDAY)			
1st	Robert J. Little	Haslet, TX	7.62	\$1,500

2nd	Richard Beckham	Dallas, TX	2.41	\$900
3rd	Cody Anders	Paris, TX	2.39	\$800
4th	Mark File	Wright City, MO	2.31	\$700
5th	Jason Reaves	Montague, TX	2.30	\$600
6th	Tommy Jones	Zavala, TX	2.27	\$500
7th	James Hamm	Jefferson, TX	2.25	\$450
8th	Jonathan Davis	Keller, TX	2.25	\$425
9th	Billy Holeman Sr.	Camden, AR	2.22	\$400
10th	Tony Scataglia	Houston, TX	2.19	\$375
11th	Jimmy Qualls	Euless, TX	2.17	\$350
12th	James Reed	Powderly, TX	2.16	\$325
13th	Jerrel Gates	Mirion, LA	2.14	\$300
14th	Mike Oliver	Waldron, AR	2.13	\$275
15th	James Hughes	Chester, TX	2.13	\$250
16th	Ricky Barker	Ashford, WV	2.13	*BC
17th	Jeff Lundy	Winnsboro, TX	2.11	*BC